
Date Day Time Location Column1 JCCO Contact

Monday 9/19/2022 10:00 AM
Southwest Regional Library     
9725 Dixie Hwy.

Large Meeting Room
Jeff Pellman & 
Gerald Griggs

Monday 9/19/2022 6:00 PM
PRP High School                     
5901 Greenwood Rd.

Auditorium
Jeff Pellman & 
Gerald Griggs

Tuesday 9/20/2022 10:00 AM
South Central Regional Library 
7300 Jefferson Blvd.

Large Meeting Room
Jeff Pellman & 
Gerald Griggs

Tuesday 9/20/2022 6:00 PM
Southern High School                                
8620 Preston Hwy.

Auditorium
Jeff Pellman & 
Gerald Griggs

Thursday 9/22/2022 10:00 AM
North East Regional Library          
15 Bellevoir Cir.

Large Meeting Room
Jeff Pellman & 
Gerald Griggs

Thursday 9/22/2022 6:00 PM
St. Matthews Community 
Center    310 Ten Pin Ln.

Meeting Room
Jeff Pellman & 
Gerald Griggs

Monday 9/26/2022 6:00 PM
Jeffersontown High School      
9600 Old 6 Mile Ln.

Auditorium
Jeff Pellman & 
Gerald Griggs

Wednesday 9/28/2022 10:00 AM
Highlands Shelby Park Library   
1250 Bardstown Rd. (Mid City 
Mall)

Meeting Room
Jeff Pellman & 
Gerald Griggs

Thursday 9/29/2022 6:00 PM
Central High School                 
1130 W Chestnut St.

Auditorium
Jeff Pellman & 
Gerald Griggs

Monday 10/3/2022 6:00 PM
Kammerer Middle School          
7315 Wesboro Rd.

Cafeteria
Jeff Pellman & 
Gerald Griggs

Wednesday 10/5/2022 6:00 PM
St. Matthews Community 
Center    310 Ten Pin Ln.

Meeting Room
Jeff Pellman & 
Gerald Griggs

Thursday 10/6/2022 6:00 PM
Iroquois High School               
4615 Taylor Blvd.

Auditorium
Jeff Pellman & 
Gerald Griggs

Monday 10/10/2022 6:00 PM
Highview Baptist Church           
7711 Fegenbush Ln.

Chapel Room
Jeff Pellman & 
Gerald Griggs

Tuesday 10/11/2022
10:00 AM &     
6:00 PM

St. Stephen Family Life Center 
1508 W. Kentucky St.

Community Room
Jeff Pellman & 
Gerald Griggs

Thursday 10/13/2022 6:00 PM
Highland Middle School        
1700 Norris Pl.

Auditorum
Jeff Pellman & 
Gerald Griggs

Monday 10/17/2022
10:00 AM &      
6:00 PM

Highview Baptist East            
15201 Shelbyville Rd.

Chapel Room
Jeff Pellman & 
Gerald Griggs

2022 General Election Training Schedule



Tuesday 10/18/2022 6:00 PM
Lincoln Elementary                   
930 E Main St.

Auditorum
Jeff Pellman & 
Gerald Griggs

Thursday 10/20/2022 10:00 AM
Bon Air Library                          
2816 Del Rio Pl.

Meeting Room
Jeff Pellman & 
Gerald Griggs
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